Teknik

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

STUDY DESK

FURNITURE

Features:

* Home office ‘console style’ study desk

* Salt oak effect

« Desk provides ample space for writing and laptop work
* Ideally sized for study, living room or bedroom offices

« 2 stationery drawers

» Metal handles

e Chunky desk top

* 360° all round finish

Dimensions:

Width
Depth
Height
Carton Height
Carton Width

Carton Depth

Box Volume

Weight (gross)

N.B: All measurements are approximate

119.8 cm
49.4 cm
76.3cm

7.3cm

52.23 cm

134.78 cm
0.051 cbm
29.1 kg
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